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
custom cabinetry, making meal preparation an absolute pleasure. Subzero Refrigerator, Pot Filler, 2 Refrigerator drawers in
center island, 36 inch Elite gas range, designer hood- top of the line appliance package. Retreat to the spacious master suite,
where relaxation awaits. Pamper yourself in the lavish ensuite bathroom, complete with a luxurious soaking tub, a walk-in shower,
and dual vanity sinks, providing a spa-like experience right at home. Two additional well-appointed bedrooms offer comfort and
versatility, perfect for accommodating guests or transforming into a home office or fitness space to suit your needs. Conveniently
located in a desirable neighborhood, this home offers easy access to local amenities, shopping, & dining, ensuring a lifestyle of
comfort, convenience, and sophistication. Don't miss the opportunity to make this exceptional residence your own and experience
luxurious living in Linwood, NJ. Schedule your private showing today and prepare to fall in love with your new home sweet home!
Still time to pick your finishes! Ready May 2024.

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-SIMPSON OC

530 W Ocean Heights Ave, Apt
1B

Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,588 sq
ft

– – 2/28/2024 $349,900 $220

2 Active New, Active: 2/28/2024 MLS ID: 582688

Outstanding condition with quiet location- Linwood Townhome. New Features: Laminate flooring on 1st floor, all new carpet upper
levels, new light fixtures, Fresh paint. 2020 Heater, AC, Hot Water. Walk in Attic, Washer Dryer 2nd floor. Cute private Patio off
Kitchen with Private mature Tress. Cathedral in large Main bedroom with full bath. Third bedroom is privately located on the 3rd
floor and Large. HOA takes care of the roof. Peace and quiet, come look and buy it.!! Thank you. *Shoes off for all showings ...all
new flooring.

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FOX AND ROACH-NORTHFIELD

Linwood, New Jersey
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

536B W Ocean Heights Ave,
#536B

Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,568 sq
ft

– 1989 2/22/2024 $314,900 $201

3 Active New, Active: 2/22/2024 MLS ID: 582458

I think you'll find this the best value in Linwood. Move right into this beautiful 3bd, 2.5ba townhome which features a center island
kitchen, a breakfast nook with sliders to a large rear deck, fenced in yard for the kids, a convenient 2nd floor laundry closet, C/A
and gas heat, spacious living room with a wood burning fireplace, formal dining room, laminate floors, insulated windows and attic
storage with pulldown stairs. Just 5 - 10 minutes from the beach and boards.

Listing Courtesy of BALSLEY/LOSCO

200 W Seaview Ave Single Family 3/2 – – – 2/16/2024 $524,900

4 Active New, Active: 2/16/2024 MLS ID: 582286

Beautifully updated split-level home in sought-after Linwood, NJ, featuring 3 bedrooms and 1.5 baths. As you enter, you'll
immediately notice the beautiful hardwood floors, cozy fireplace in the living room, and the attached dining room. The kitchen
features stainless steel appliances, stunning wood cabinets, and tiled floor. Upstairs, you'll find the bedrooms with hardwood
flooring and a newly renovated bathroom. Additional living space is available in the extra family room on the lowest level. This
home is conveniently located within walking distance to Linwood schools and the bike path, and it sits on a large lot spanning
over half an acre, offering plenty of outdoor space for recreation and relaxation.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX PLATINUM PROPERTIES-H

106 Iona Ave Single Family 4/2 1,640 sq
ft

8,298 1956 1/16/2024 $485,000 $296

5 Active New, Active: 1/16/2024 MLS ID: 581273

Price improvement! Also, Sellers will offer $5,000 to the buyer for rate buy down or closing costs assistance! Looking on
Linwood's Gold Coast for your new home? Don't let this very well maintained home pass you by! 4 bedrooms and 2 full baths with
a finished basement! Hardwood floors through-out the living room, dining room and all upper-level bedrooms! New lighting and
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